

BID TABULATION				J&P Paving Co., Inc. 5002 Sinclair Rd. San Antonio, TX 78222 210-648-4708		Clark Construction of Texas, Inc. 5140 Gibb Sprawls Rd. San Antonio, TX 78219 210-661-6785		San Antonio Constructors, Ltd. PO Box 682008 San Antonio, TX 78268 210-681-0211		Friesenhahn Paving LLC 10966 Hwy 87 S. Adkins, TX 78101 210-649-1998		GL Contracting, LLC/ Double Rafter H. Construction LLC 900 Isom Rd., Suite 301 San Antonio, TX 78216 210-290-9792		Engineer's Estimate		Contractor Average	
Project: 2016- 2017 Asphalt Overlay Task Order Contract Package 8																	
Bid Opening: Tuesday, July 12, 2016 Owner: City of San Antonio Department of Transportation & Capital Improvements Engineer: Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. 10101 Reunion Place, Suite 200, San Antonio, Texas 78216-4165 (210) 499-5082 LAN Project No.: 120-11729-017																	
				LOWEST RESPONSIVE BIDDER													
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AVG UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
BASE BID																	
103.1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	3,500	LF	\$1.50	\$5,250.00	\$1.25	\$4,375.00	\$2.00	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	\$17,500.00	\$3.89	\$13,615.00	\$1.65	\$5,775.00	\$2.73	\$9,548.00
103.3	REMOVE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	32,500	SF	\$1.50	\$48,750.00	\$1.00	\$32,500.00	\$1.75	\$56,875.00	\$2.75	\$89,375.00	\$1.89	\$61,425.00	\$1.40	\$45,500.00	\$1.78	\$57,785.00
203	TACK COAT	3,250	GAL	\$3.50	\$11,375.00	\$3.00	\$9,750.00	\$4.25	\$13,812.50	\$6.00	\$19,500.00	\$3.45	\$11,212.50	\$3.62	\$11,765.00	\$4.04	\$13,130.00
205.4B	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D (2" THICK) (PG 64-22)	20,820	TON	\$69.20	\$1,440,744.00	\$74.75	\$1,556,295.00	\$76.00	\$1,582,320.00	\$72.00	\$1,499,040.00	\$90.85	\$1,891,497.00	\$78.25	\$1,629,165.00	\$76.56	\$1,593,979.20
205.4C	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D (2" THICK) (PG 76-22)	1,500	TON	\$77.50	\$116,250.00	\$80.50	\$120,750.00	\$90.00	\$135,000.00	\$72.00	\$108,000.00	\$95.90	\$143,850.00	\$83.30	\$124,950.00	\$83.18	\$124,770.00
205.4D	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D (LEVEL-UP)	2,500	TON	\$69.20	\$173,000.00	\$67.50	\$168,750.00	\$90.00	\$225,000.00	\$72.00	\$180,000.00	\$95.00	\$237,500.00	\$84.23	\$210,575.00	\$78.74	\$196,850.00
208.1	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPH. PVM'T (2")	97,500	SY	\$3.20	\$312,000.00	\$1.25	\$121,875.00	\$2.80	\$273,000.00	\$3.00	\$292,500.00	\$33.35	\$3,251,625.00	\$2.92	\$284,700.00	\$8.72	\$850,200.00
209.1	BUS STOP CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" DEPTH)	333	SY	\$90.00	\$29,970.00	\$75.00	\$24,975.00	\$80.00	\$26,640.00	\$93.00	\$30,969.00	\$217.35	\$72,377.55	\$86.00	\$28,638.00	\$111.07	\$36,986.31
230.3	REPLACING BASE & PVM'T WITH TYPE B PVM'T (6" COMPACTED DEPTH)	13,750	TON	\$85.00	\$1,168,750.00	\$101.30	\$1,392,875.00	\$89.00	\$1,223,750.00	\$69.00	\$948,750.00	\$92.00	\$1,265,000.00	\$93.00	\$1,278,750.00	\$87.26	\$1,199,825.00
230.3	REPLACING BASE & PVM'T WITH TYPE B PVM'T (12" COMPACTED DEPTH)	500	TON	\$87.00	\$43,500.00	\$68.50	\$34,250.00	\$77.00	\$38,500.00	\$69.00	\$34,500.00	\$92.00	\$46,000.00	\$93.20	\$46,600.00	\$78.70	\$39,350.00
250	SEAL COAT	190,000	SY	\$1.57	\$298,300.00	\$1.08	\$205,200.00	\$2.10	\$399,000.00	\$1.00	\$190,000.00	\$2.25	\$427,500.00	\$1.68	\$319,200.00	\$1.60	\$304,000.00
438	CLEANING EXISTING JOINTS	370	LF	\$1.00	\$370.00	\$20.00	\$7,400.00	\$15.00	\$5,550.00	\$45.00	\$16,650.00	\$22.50	\$8,325.00	\$11.30	\$4,181.00	\$20.70	\$7,659.00
454	HEADER TYPE EXPANSION JOINT SEALANT	300	LF	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$54.00	\$16,200.00	\$125.00	\$37,500.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$30.40	\$9,120.00	\$47.60	\$14,280.00
500	CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER, AND CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	3,500	LF	\$12.00	\$42,000.00	\$14.00	\$49,000.00	\$11.00	\$38,500.00	\$18.00	\$63,000.00	\$21.78	\$76,230.00	\$12.70	\$44,450.00	\$15.36	\$53,746.00
502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	2,850	SY	\$38.90	\$110,865.00	\$40.50	\$115,425.00	\$38.00	\$108,300.00	\$49.00	\$139,650.00	\$134.55	\$383,467.50	\$39.40	\$112,290.00	\$60.19	\$171,541.50
502.1A	CURB RAMPS	275	EA	\$1,200.00	\$330,000.00	\$1,125.00	\$309,375.00	\$1,075.00	\$295,625.00	\$1,600.00	\$440,000.00	\$3,494.85	\$961,083.75	\$1,125.00	\$309,375.00	\$1,698.97	\$467,216.75
503.1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	900	SY	\$44.00	\$39,600.00	\$44.00	\$39,600.00	\$45.00	\$40,500.00	\$61.00	\$54,900.00	\$134.55	\$121,095.00	\$43.50	\$39,150.00	\$64.91	\$58,419.00
512.1A	ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLES (STORM SEWER)	25	EA	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$395.00	\$9,875.00	\$2,600.00	\$65,000.00	\$440.45	\$11,011.25	\$384.00	\$9,600.00	\$827.09	\$20,677.25
512.1B	ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLES (AT&T)	20	EA	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$395.00	\$7,900.00	\$2,600.00	\$52,000.00	\$440.45	\$8,809.00	\$430.00	\$8,600.00	\$847.09	\$16,941.80
515.1	TOPSOIL	450	CY	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$25.00	\$11,250.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$34.00	\$15,300.00	\$6.77	\$3,046.50	\$20.40	\$9,180.00	\$21.15	\$9,519.30
516.1	SODDING	2,000	SY	\$4.75	\$9,500.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$8.22	\$16,440.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.99	\$11,988.00
533-A	ELIM EXIST PVM'T MRK AND RAISED MARKERS (4")	600	LF	\$0.61	\$366.00	\$0.50	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.85	\$510.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.99	\$595.20
533-B	ELIM EXIST PVM'T MRK AND RAISED MARKERS (8")	200	LF	\$1.46	\$292.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$1.80	\$360.00	\$1.50	\$300.00	\$1.85	\$370.00	\$1.95	\$390.40
533-C	ELIM EXIST PVM'T MRK AND RAISED MARKERS (12")	200	LF	\$2.70	\$540.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$3.25	\$650.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.59	\$518.00
533-D	ELIM EXIST PVM'T MRK AND RAISED MARKERS (24")	400	LF	\$4.12	\$1,648.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$3.70	\$1,480.00	\$4.02	\$1,609.60
533-E	ELIM EXIST PVM'T MRK AND RAISED MARKERS (SYMBOL)	10	EA	\$78.00	\$780.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$20.00	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
533-G	ELIM EXIST PVM'T MRK AND RAISED MARKERS (WORD)	10	EA	\$78.00	\$780.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$20.00	\$86.00	\$860.00	\$61.00	\$610.00
533-H	ELIM EXIST PVM'T MRK AND RAISED MARKERS (RR-XING)	8	EA	\$207.60	\$1,660.80	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$16.00	\$191.00	\$1,528.00	\$146.92	\$1,175.36
535.1	4" WIDE YELLOW LINE	30,000	LF	\$0.52	\$15,600.00	\$0.30	\$9,000.00	\$0.51	\$15,300.00	\$0.65	\$19,500.00	\$0.63	\$18,900.00	\$0.50	\$15,000.00	\$0.52	\$15,660.00
535.2	4" WIDE WHITE LINE	42,500	LF	\$0.52	\$22,100.00	\$0.30	\$12,750.00	\$0.51	\$21,675.00	\$0.65	\$27,625.00	\$0.63	\$26,775.00	\$0.50	\$21,250.00	\$0.52	\$22,185.00
535.4	8" SOLID WHITE LINE	6,000	LF	\$1.11	\$6,660.00	\$0.75	\$4,500.00	\$1.50	\$9,000.00	\$1.25	\$7,500.00	\$0.63	\$3,780.00	\$1.05	\$6,300.00	\$1.05	\$6,288.00
535.5	12" WIDE WHITE LINE	1,000	LF	\$3.50	\$3,500.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.87	\$1,870.00	\$3.50	\$3,500.00	\$3.37	\$3,374.00
535.7	24" WIDE WHITE LINE	2,600	LF	\$7.50	\$19,500.00	\$5.00	\$13,000.00	\$6.00	\$15,600.00	\$7.50	\$19,500.00	\$3.75	\$9,750.00	\$5.60	\$14,560.00	\$5.95	\$15,470.00
535.12	WORD "ONLY"	15	EA	\$116.40	\$1,746.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$301.90	\$4,528.50	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$155.66	\$2,334.90
535.14	RAILROAD																